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641855 Niki Sharma pplication Tuesday, November 7, 2023 CSB Wednesday, November 8, 2023
641409 Niki Sharma Metis Justice Strategy Thursday, November 16, 2023 11S Friday, November 17, 2023
642222 Niki Sharma Criminal Harassment Thursday, November 23, 2023 BCPS Tuesday, November 28, 2023
641767 Niki Sharma -egallnformation Thursday, November 2, 2023 LSB Tuesday, November 7, 2023
641790 Niki Sharma Friday, November 3, 2023 LSB Monday, November 6, 2023
641884 Niki Sharma Tuesday, November 7, 2023 LSB Nov 22
641932 Niki Sharma Friday, November 10, 2023 LSB Thursday, November 16, 2023
641962 Niki Sharma Monday, November 13, 2023 LSB Monday, November 20, 2023
642133 Niki Sharma Tuesday, November 21, 2023 LSB Friday, November 24, 2023
642149 Niki Sharma Wednesday, November 22, 2023 LSB Monday, November 27, 2023
642137 Niki Sharma Tuesday, November 21, 2023 LSB Friday, November 24, 2023
641091 Niki Sharma Tuesday, October 3, 2023 LSB Thursday, November 2, 2023
641583 Niki Sharma Cabinet Confidences Thursday, October 26, 2023 JSB Thursday, November 2, 2023
641599 Niki Sharma Access Pro Bono Meeting Friday, October 27, 2023 ISB Monday, November 6, 2023
641781 Niki Sharma AdvicelRecommentatons Tuesday, October 10, 2023 JSB Wednesday, November 8, 2023
641856 Niki Sharma Cabinet Confidences Tuesday, November 7, 2023 JSB Thursday, November 16, 2023
641857 Niki Sharma Implementing Divorce Act Official Languages amendment Tuesday, November 7, 2023 JSB Thursday, November 16, 2023
642099 Niki Sharma LABC BMP Instruction Letter Tuesday, November 21, 2023 ISB Wednesday, November 29, 2023
641990 Niki Sharma BCLI Meeting Wednesday, November 15, 2023 JSB Thursday, November 16, 2023




